Classified as Confidential
Measuring in at only 16mm in depth, the Titan+ LED
driver is a discreet solution that can be hidden away
easily during installation.
Featuring integrated JB4 ports rather than a traditional
distribution block, the LED driver is streamlined of all
unnecessary components and it also features a control
port. The advantage of the control port is that it allows a

Titan+
Low-Profile Drivers
Order Codes
Description Order Code Barcode
Titan+ 6W SE495950 5060522085850
Titan+ 15W SE496950 5060522085867
Titan+ 30W SE497950 5060522085874
Accessories
Description Order Code Barcode
Titan+ IR Sensor SE490250 5060522086710
Titan+ PIR Sensor SE491250 5060522086727
Titan+ Push Switch SE492250 5060522086734
Titan+ Gate Sensor SE493250 5060522086741
Titan+ Sensor Adapter SE797990 5060522087717